


Designed by
Stephane De Winter
 A stylish fusion of delightful architectural lines and  
the warm charm of resilient wood, that’s how the Siena 
collection can best be described. The solid teak wooden 
frames of the collection’s cushion box, chairs, tables and 
towel rack brave any weather conditions, hot or cold, 
wet or dry. For a lounge experience beyond your wildest 
dreams, Siena is guaranteed to please. In the cooling 
shade or under a radiant sun, lie back and surrender to  
its sweet embrace.
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Materials & coloursCollection overview

Suggested colour combinations

Teak - textiles
Frame - finishing
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black
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Lounger - teak
FUR0000235
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Lounger - textiles
FUR0000233
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Dining arm chair - teak
FUR0000234

57
22.4”

58,523.0”
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Dining arm chair - textiles
FUR0000232
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Towel rack
FUR0000245

45
17.7”
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4517.7”

Sidetable - 45x45
FUR0000244

179
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.9

”

7830.7”

Cushion box large
CBX0000246

with 
wheels 

(for lounger)

stackable 
chair

adjustable back 
with pump system

(for lounger)

knock-
down

(for lounger)

Features



manutti.com

Step into our world of outdoor luxury at any moment and 
discover your ideal Manutti setting online.

Feeling inspired?
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